
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SR

2 MR

3 AQ

4 SH

5 ML

6 SA

7 AN

8 SL

9 MJ

10 BA

11 AN

12 RA

13 RZ

 04:48
 10:33
 14:45
 22:28

 2.9
 1.6
 2.4
 0.9

MZ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SOUTHERN UNICORN 

M.T- AU TAURUS 

M.V- KARAM 14 

M.V- TEAM BRAVO 

M.V- ELLIREA 

M.V- EAST WIND 1 

M.V- TAMREY S 

M.T- BOW ENDEAVOR 

M.T- EVA PEARL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

 123.50

 147.83

 134.00

 179.99

 198.00

 169.26

 176.00

 159.03

 146.00

 105.00

 228.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

35001

34992

34939

34942

34993

35005

34979

35000

34996

24826

34995

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

SOYABEEN OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

12031

17000

15000

NIL

17712

18710

NIL

NIL

7593

1516

13670

10291

1754

NIL

1740

2654

2334

NIL

12592

12666

9023

NIL

21042

26900

NIL

NIL

2476

4129

8977

293

3793

NO WORK

2850

673

NO WORK

39876

RZ

SR

BA

AQ

AN

BA

AN

RA

SL

SG

AM / SA

08/11

06/11

05/11

07/11

05/11

08/11

08/11

08/11

07/11

28/06

07/11

 19:00

  9:42

 15:50

 10:00

 13:10

  9:30

 11:45

 18:24

 18:30

  7:00

 15:30

18000

18005

43545

26900

2850

8266

3992

57675

08/11/24
 15:25
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

200

189.99

189.99

180

145.5

119.93

179

219.07

183

172

208

225

M.V- GREEN GENIE 

M.V- WHITE FIN 

M.V- SINGAPORE BULKER 

M.V- IZUMO HERMES 

M.V- HAN REN 

M.V- KANOA 

M.V- KEN MOONYS 

M.T- ARISTAR CHOS 

M.T- NORD MASTER 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- NAVIOS SUN 

6.45

7

6.5

6.57

5.9

5.9

6.31

11.5

11.1

8.8

11.2

13

6.45

7

6.5

6.57

5.9

5.9

6.31

11.5

11.1

10.1

11.7

13

34961

34966

34973

34974

34984

34985

34991

34999

35006

35007

35008

35009

29/10/24

30/10/24

01/11/24

01/11/24

04/11/24

04/11/24

05/11/24

07/11/24

08/11/24

08/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

 20:06

 18:35

 0 :45

 19:36

 0 :43

 0 :43

 0 :12

 01:12

 09:00

 05:50

 08:30

 10:00

GLOBAL MARITIME

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN WORLD

PANAMA

MALTA

PANAMA

PANAMA

HONGKONG

PHILLIPPIN

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

MALTA

PANAMA

CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

KUWAIT

FUKAIRAH

USA

32520

8500

10000

33190

25000

18800

12000

33000

60447

34798

67784

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.T- DRAVIN 

M.V- MALAMIR 

 154.95

 190.00

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN WORLD

35003

35004

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1834

12782

NIL

20390

3294

22218

KA

MJ

07/11

07/11

 14:54

 17:55

5128

55390

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- BOW ENDEAVOR  will sail from EVTL @ 11:00 hrs (RA)

2 M.V- KARAM 14  will sail from M/W-I @ 11:30 hrs (BA)

3 M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN  will sail from QT2-II @ 15:00 hrs (SR)

4 M.T- KHAIRPUR  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (AM),(SA)

5 M.V- MALAMIR  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (SR)

7 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (MR)

8 M.V- GREEN GENIE  will berth to M/W-I @ 14:30 hrs (AQ)

9 M.V- NAVIOS SUN  will berth to PIBT @ 17:30 hrs (SH)

10 M.T- ARISTAR CHOS  will berth to FOTCO @ 18:30 hrs (ML)

11 M.T- DRAVIN  will shift from SSGC to EVTL @ 12:30 hrs (KA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7716

9467

1632
3511

3449

39

3348

2037

679
397

644

944

81

314
362

269

34889

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 342 TOTAL 349 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


